
DRIVER: KAY / KATE  

BUS: 21   REGO: 786LUQ  

BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX PTY LTD    PH: 1800 809 734

LAST UPDATED: 06.02.2025

MORNING AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE* BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE*

981 KUTTABUL MT JUKES ROAD - TURNAROUND 7.50AM 10.6KM $3.00 $3.50 SEAFORTH STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL 2.35PM 0KM $0.00 $0.00

CNR YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD / MILLICENT ROAD - NOT IN USE 9.5KM $3.00 $3.50 1988 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD (FARE PAYER) - NOT IN USE2.36PM 1KM $1.50 $2.00

1315 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 7.53AM 7.9KM $2.50 $3.00 OPP 1948 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH RD (FARE PAYER) 2.37PM 1.5KM $1.50 $2.00

1377 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 7.54AM 7.7KM $2.50 $3.00 CNR YAKAPARI SEAFORTH RD & MIERS ROAD 2.39PM 2.4KM $1.50 $2.00

1435 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 7.56AM 7KM $2.50 $3.00 OPP 1687 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 2.40PM 4KM $2.00 $2.50

OPP OLD SEAFORTH ROAD INTERSECTION 7.57AM 6KM $2.50 $3.00 85 ANDREW FORDYCE ROAD - NOT IN USE 2.45PM 4.9KM $2.00 $2.50

1585 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD - NOT IN USE 5KM $2.00 $2.50 OPP 1585 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD - NOT IN USE 5KM $2.00 $2.50

85 ANDREW FORDYCE ROAD - NOT IN USE 8.00AM 4.9KM $2.50 $3.00 OLD SEAFORTH ROAD INTERSECTION 2.46PM 6KM $2.00 $2.50

1687 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD - SHELTER 8.05AM 4KM $2.00 $2.50 1432 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 2.48PM 7KM $2.50 $3.00

1741 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 8.07AM 3.3KM $2.00 $2.50 1377 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 2.50PM 7.7KM $2.50 $3.00

CNR YAKAPARI SEAFORTH RD / GORMLEYS ROAD 8.08AM 2.5KM $1.50 $2.00 1292 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 2.52PM 7.8KM $2.50 $3.00

1948 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH RD (FARE PAYER) 8.09AM 1.5KM $1.50 $2.00 981 KUTTABUL MT JUKES ROAD - TURNAROUND 2.55PM 10.6KM $3.00 $3.50

OPP 1988 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH RD (FARE PAYER) - NOT IN USE 8.10AM 1KM $1.50 $2.00 CNR YAKARAPI SEAFORTH ROAD / MILLICENT - NOT IN USE 9.5KM $3.00 $3.50

SEAFORTH STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL 8.11AM 0KM $0.00 $0.00 1741 YAKAPARI SEAFORTH ROAD 3.05PM 3.3KM $3.00 $3.50

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY

*CASH FARES ONLY APPLY TO NON ELIGIBLE CHILDREN.

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY .

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE.

WE CONSTANTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.
TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - P1026 MT JUKES TO SEAFORTH PRIMARY SCHOOL

ORANGE BACKGROUND - NOT CURRENTLY IN USE 08.02.24


